
Koht Ees-ja perekonnanimi Klass Rebane I Metskits I
Mägilamm

as I
Metssiga I Rebane II Metskits II

Mägilamm

as II
Metssiga II I KOKKU II KOKKU KOKKU

1 Igor Homin Sen 50 50 48 49 50 50 50 49 197 199 396

2 Kalvi Viidas Sen 50 50 49 42 50 50 49 50 191 199 390

3 Lilian Leetsi Lad 50 49 49 45 48 48 50 48 193 194 387

3 Allan Jelinkin Sen 47 50 48 47 49 50 48 48 192 195 387

5 Jaanus Kala Sen 47 50 49 47 49 49 47 46 193 191 384

6 Villu Pook Vet 50 47 47 47 50 44 49 48 191 191 382

7 Imre Randjõe Sen 47 50 49 47 44 49 49 44 193 186 379

8 Heino Sadam Vet 45 48 48 45 48 50 49 43 186 190 376

9 Ain Vihermets Sen 49 48 45 47 47 47 43 47 189 184 373

10 Pauli Saag Sen 46 50 49 44 40 48 50 45 189 183 372

11 Mihhail Turu?ev Sen 48 50 44 45 49 49 49 35 187 182 369

12 Arne Kärmas Vet 43 50 49 34 44 49 50 45 176 188 364

12 Tiit Karp SupVet 49 50 48 41 50 50 47 29 188 176 364

14 Kusti Serv Sen 48 47 42 39 49 49 46 43 176 187 363

15 Oliver Raudsepp Jun 47 49 48 41 43 42 46 46 185 177 362

16 Hellar Sile Sen 48 48 46 30 48 50 49 41 172 188 360

17 Martin Rõõs Jun 36 48 48 37 48 50 49 37 169 184 353

18 Hannes Perkmann Sen 48 49 48 34 41 46 49 36 179 172 351

19 Roman Kuprijanov Sen 48 40 49 38 36 49 45 45 175 175 350

20 Marek Taganov Sen 38 49 46 36 49 50 46 35 169 180 349

21 Raivo Kuut SupVet 39 50 48 30 38 50 43 47 167 178 345

22 Nikolai Trofimov SupVet 39 48 37 46 37 49 45 37 170 168 338

23 Ivar Pärn Sen 37 50 49 41 26 49 50 35 177 160 337

24 Marek Kõiv Sen 46 22 41 48 47 49 46 36 157 178 335

25 Carmel Pärn Lad 42 47 47 43 29 50 49 27 179 155 334

26 Taivo Tigane Sen 38 50 47 36 32 46 47 34 171 159 330

27 Ants Tormilind Vet 48 48 46 27 49 38 37 28 169 152 321

27 Ari Lustila Sen 38 49 50 18 32 48 50 36 155 166 321

29 Vaiko Saar Sen 45 48 45 27 35 41 45 34 165 155 320

30 Tanel Tamm Sen 41 48 41 45 36 36 33 38 175 143 318

30 Lembit Mihkelstein Vet 41 49 47 47 17 49 49 19 184 134 318

32 Janek Paulus Sen 39 49 42 34 46 48 31 17 164 142 306

33 Enno Jersov Vet 35 48 40 36 32 50 38 18 159 138 297

34 Vello Veske SupVet 32 41 33 27 40 32 44 39 133 155 288

35 Janek Pajumägi Sen 31 41 39 22 35 49 46 22 133 152 285
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36 Otto Harkmann SupVet 30 47 18 36 28 47 38 40 131 153 284

37 Meelis Tambla Sen 22 49 28 43 23 50 48 20 142 141 283

38 Kalev Kikerpill Sen 31 38 39 29 14 40 47 16 137 117 254

39 Aivar Paat Vet 25 32 38 5 31 46 35 29 100 141 241

40 Kalev Viidas Sen 17 8 28 19 32 49 38 35 72 154 226

Koht Ees-ja perekonnanimi Klass Metssiga I Metskits I
Mägilamm

as I
Rebane I Metssiga II Metskits II

Mägilamm

as II
Rebane II I KOKKU II KOKKU KOKKU

1 Oliver Raudsepp Jun 47 49 48 41 43 42 46 46 185 177 362

2 Martin Rõõs Jun 36 48 48 37 48 50 49 37 169 184 353

Koht Ees-ja perekonnanimi Klass Metssiga I Metskits I
Mägilamm

as I
Rebane I Metssiga II Metskits II

Mägilamm

as II
Rebane II I KOKKU II KOKKU KOKKU

1 Lilian Leetsi Lad 50 49 49 45 48 48 50 48 193 194 387

2 Carmel Pärn Lad 42 47 47 43 29 50 49 27 179 155 334

Koht Ees-ja perekonnanimi Klass Metssiga I Metskits I
Mägilamm

as I
Rebane I Metssiga II Metskits II

Mägilamm

as II
Rebane II I KOKKU II KOKKU KOKKU

1 Villu Pook Vet 50 47 47 47 50 44 49 48 191 191 382

2 Heino Sadam Vet 45 48 48 45 48 50 49 43 186 190 376

3 Arne Kärmas Vet 43 50 49 34 44 49 50 45 176 188 364

4 Ants Tormilind Vet 48 48 46 27 49 38 37 28 169 152 321

5 Lembit Mihkelstein Vet 41 49 47 47 17 49 49 19 184 134 318

6 Enno Jersov Vet 35 48 40 36 32 50 38 18 159 138 297

7 Aivar Paat Vet 25 32 38 5 31 46 35 29 100 141 241

Koht Ees-ja perekonnanimi Klass Metssiga I Metskits I
Mägilamm

as I
Rebane I Metssiga II Metskits II

Mägilamm

as II
Rebane II I KOKKU II KOKKU KOKKU

1 Tiit Karp SupVet 49 50 48 41 50 50 47 29 188 176 364

2 Raivo Kuut SupVet 39 50 48 30 38 50 43 47 167 178 345

3 Nikolai Trofimov SupVet 39 48 37 46 37 49 45 37 170 168 338

4 Vello Veske SupVet 32 41 33 27 40 32 44 39 133 155 288

5 Otto Harkmann SupVet 30 47 18 36 28 47 38 40 131 153 284

VSS JUUNIOR

VSS NAISED

VSS VETERANID

VSS SUPERVETERANID


